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www.galindberg.se    

 
 
 

Anders Everberg  
Account Manager Lubricants 
Tel. +46 70 678 29 91  
anders.everberg@galindberg.se 
 

Stefan Hassel  
Account Manager Lubricants 
Tel. +46 70 590 41 72  
stefan.hassel@galindberg.se 
 

Christoffer Grimborg  
Account Manager Lubricants 
Tel. + 46 70 328 45 85  
christoffer.grimborg@galindberg.se 
 

Andreas Kalander 
Account Manager Lubricants 
Tel. + 46 70 380 11 41  
andreas.kalander@galindberg.se 
 

Jonnie Levin 
Business Area Manager (resellers) 
Tel. +46 72 221 10 45 
jonnie.levin@galindberg.se 
 

Daniel Jansson  
Sales Manager 
Tel. +46 73 274 40 41  
daniel.jansson@galindberg.se 

 

Customer support 
Tel. +46 8 703 02 00 
info@galindberg.se 
chemorder@galindberg.se 
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